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Value of SME lending outstanding in Great Britain end-September 2013, split by sector postcode

Click +/- buttons to expand and contract areas

Region Postcode Area

Postcode Area name

Postcode Sector

Value of lending, £

HSBC

East Midlands

East of England

London

North East

North West

Scotland

Derby
Leicester
Lincoln
Nottingham
Northampton

Cambridge
Chelmsford
Colchester
Ipswich

Norwich
Peterborough
Southend-on-Sea

Bromley

Croydon

East London

East Central London
Enfield

Guildford

Harrow

liford

Kingston upon Thames
North London

North West London
Romford

South East London
Sutton

South West London
Twickenham

Southall

West London

Western Central London
Watford

Durham

Darlington

Newcastle upon Tyne
Sunderland
Cleveland

Blackburn
Bolton
Carlisle
Chester
Crewe
Blackpool
Liverpool
Lancaster
Manchester
Oldham
Preston
Stockport
Warrington
Wigan

Aberdeen
Dundee
Dumfries
Edinburgh
Falkirk
Glasgow
Outer Hebrides
Inverness
Kilmarnock
Kirkwall
Kirkcaldy
Motherwell
Paisley
Perth
Galashiels
Lerwick

St Albans
Brighton
Canterbury
Dartford
Hemel Hempstead
Luton
Rochester
Milton Keynes
Oxford
Portsmouth
Reading
Redhill
Stevenage
Slough
Southampton
Tonbridge

£103,041,614
£216,968,848
£91,885,219
£171,783,353
£75,767,780
£659,446,815
£39,382,054
£100,965,772
£57,644,516
£132,907,400
£135,015,698
£167,000,488
£37,116,974
£670,032,902
£38,145,467
£51,382,187
£361,351,257
£71,596,135
£53,925,821
£126,050,290
£93,684,327
£56,987,805
£79,833,504
£66,549,469
£112,999,092
£62,726,287
£99,529,020
£19,321,357
£105,504,705
£74,431,892
£52,504,713
£156,155,766
£38,148,086
£34,930,589
£1,755,757,767
£29,887,392
£86,249,142
£133,482,566
£18,267,618
£56,189,579
£324,076,298
£72,785,851
£48,164,078
£123,218,258
£105,534,959
£46,234,517
£36,701,820
£87,217,774
£59,031,235
£249,422,942
£36,517,520
£223,539,077
£90,354,274
£60,909,187
£13,168,471
£1,252,799,963
£56,030,266
£12,774,928
£34,603,509
£86,313,254
£3,246,450
£38,890,280
£2,447
£10,378,645
£8,418,293
£131,784
£5,221,051
£4,718,294
£13,588,109
£14,480,329
£11,806,636
£59
£300,604,333
£48,821,116
£120,236,764
£72,551,611
£33,099,434
£62,465,589
£51,218,967
£87,584,097
£78,089,032
£74,510,310
£93,026,072
£97,041,802
£105,806,401
£69,045,341
£73,088,312
£91,037,103
£111,471,136



South East

South West

Wales

West Midlands

Yorkshire & the Humber
GB

Bath
Bournemouth
Bristol
Dorchester
Exeter
Gloucester
Plymouth
Swindon
Salisbury
Taunton
Torquay
Truro

Cardiff
Llandrindod Wells
Llandudno
Newport
Swansea

Birmingham
Coventry
Dudley
Hereford
Stoke-on-Trent
Shrewsbury
Telford
Worcester
Walsall
Wolverhampton

Bradford
Doncaster
Huddersfield
Harrogate
Hull

Halifax
Leeds
Sheffield
Wakefield
York

£1,269,093,087
£105,939,697
£80,997,047
£209,106,780
£51,360,499
£153,959,017
£136,407,394
£100,849,012
£94,686,609
£45,459,542
£48,462,107
£88,125,971
£85,643,724
£1,200,997,398
£139,359,617
£50,122,603
£306,874,260
£64,535,424
£240,556,845
£801,448,750
£314,721,391
£211,892,602
£47,254,022
£93,844,740
£49,403,496
£276,116,896
£33,517,851
£76,936,052
£61,235,304
£30,386,468
£1,195,308,822
£138,550,699
£129,412,591
£43,121,379
£43,110,272
£92,559,075
£22,464,096
£131,556,561
£159,823,849
£113,254,432
£296,307,543
£1,170,160,498
£10,599,726,633
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