Postcode Lending Publishable Data - SME borrowing

September 2013 Region and Postcode Area



$Value\ of\ SME\ lending\ outstanding\ in\ Great\ Britain\ end\ - September\ 2013,\ split\ by\ sector\ postcode$

Click +/- buttons to expand and contract areas

		Value of lending, £
Region	Postcode Area Postcode Area name	Postcode Sector HSBC
Region	Postcode Area Postcode Area name Derby	F103,041,614
	Leicester	£216,968,848
	Lincoln	£91,885,219
	Nottingham	£171,783,353
East Midlands	Northampton	£75,767,780
ast iviidiands	Cambridge	£659,446,815 £39,382,054
	Chelmsford	£100,965,772
	Colchester	£57,644,516
	Ipswich	£132,907,400
	Norwich	£135,015,698
	Peterborough	£167,000,488
	Southend-on-Sea	£37,116,974
East of England		£670,032,902
	Bromley	£38,145,467
	Croydon	£51,382,187
	East London East Central London	£361,351,257 £71,596,135
	Enfield	£53,925,821
	Guildford	£126,050,290
	Harrow	£93,684,327
	Ilford	£56,987,805
	Kingston upon Thames	£79,833,504
	North London	£66,549,469
	North West London	£112,999,092
	Romford	£62,726,287
	South East London Sutton	£99,529,020 £19,321,357
	South West London	£105,504,705
	Twickenham	£74,431,892
	Southall	£52,504,713
	West London	£156,155,766
	Western Central London	£38,148,086
	Watford	£34,930,589
London		£1,755,757,767
	Durham	£29,887,392
	Darlington	£86,249,142
	Newcastle upon Tyne Sunderland	£133,482,566 £18,267,618
	Cleveland	£56,189,579
North East		£324,076,298
	Blackburn	£72,785,851
	Bolton	£48,164,078
	Carlisle	£123,218,258
	Chester	£105,534,959
	Crewe	£46,234,517
	Blackpool	£36,701,820
	Liverpool Lancaster	£87,217,774
	Manchester	£59,031,235 £249,422,942
	Oldham	£36,517,520
	Preston	£223,539,077
	Stockport	£90,354,274
	Warrington	£60,909,187
	Wigan	£13,168,471
North West		£1,252,799,963
	Aberdeen	£56,030,266
	Dundee	£12,774,928
	Dumfries Edinburgh	£34,603,509 £86,313,254
	Edinburgn Falkirk	£80,313,254 £3,246,450
	Glasgow	£38,890,280
	Outer Hebrides	£2,447
	Inverness	£10,378,645
	Kilmarnock	£8,418,293
	Kirkwall	£131,784
	Kirkcaldy	£5,221,051
	Motherwell	£4,718,294
	Paisley	£13,588,109
	Perth Galashiels	£14,480,329 £11,806,636
	Lerwick	£11,800,050 £59
Scotland		£300,604,333
Jeottana	St Albans	£48,821,116
	Brighton	£120,236,764
	Canterbury	£72,551,611
	Dartford	£33,099,434
	Hemel Hempstead	£62,465,589
	Luton	£51,218,967
	Rochester Milton Koynes	£87,584,097
	Milton Keynes	£78,089,032 £74,510,310
	Oxford Portsmouth	£74,510,310 £93,026,072
	Reading	£93,026,072 £97,041,802
		£105,806,401
	Redhill	
	Redhill Stevenage	
	Redhill Stevenage Slough	£69,045,341 £69,048,341
	Stevenage	£69,045,341

South East		£1,269,093,087
	Bath	£105,939,697
	Bournemouth	£80,997,047
	Bristol	£209,106,780
	Dorchester	£51,360,499
	Exeter	£153,959,017
	Gloucester	£136,407,394
	Plymouth	£100,849,012
	Swindon	£94,686,609
	Salisbury	£45,459,542
	Taunton	£48,462,107
	Torquay	£88,125,971
	Truro	£85,643,724
South West		£1,200,997,398
	Cardiff	£139,359,617
	Llandrindod Wells	£50,122,603
	Llandudno	£306,874,260
	Newport	£64,535,424
	Swansea	£240,556,845
Wales		£801,448,750
	Birmingham	£314,721,391
	Coventry	£211,892,602
	Dudley	£47,254,022
	Hereford	£93,844,740
	Stoke-on-Trent	£49,403,496
	Shrewsbury	£276,116,896
	Telford	£33,517,851
	Worcester	£76,936,052
	Walsall	£61,235,304
	Wolverhampton	£30,386,468
West Midlands		£1,195,308,822
	Bradford	£138,550,699
	Doncaster	£129,412,591
	Huddersfield	£43,121,379
	Harrogate	£43,110,272
	Hull	£92,559,075
	Halifax	£22,464,096
	Leeds	£131,556,561
	Sheffield	£159,823,849
	Wakefield	£113,254,432
	York	£296,307,543
Yorkshire & the Humber		£1,170,160,498
GB		£10,599,726,633

